Control Ball Valves
Quick Selection Guide
Cover Every Application With
One Control Ball Valve Brand
Control ball valves quiCk seleCtion guide
quality Features, Proven Performance
Honeywell’s line of control ball valves has all the quality features you want.
Honeywell’s characterized control ball valves feature a parabolic flow

ball valves use the same actuator mounting bracket for all 1⁄2" – 3"
valves, whether spring or non-spring return actuators.
our new valve numbering system makes model selection a snap.
Honeywell’s complete line of actuators and valves are already proven
in more than three million buildings worldwide. so specify Honeywell
ball valves, and put a proven performer on every job.
•  Accurate flow control
Parabolic flow inserts integral to the ball provide equal percentage
control, which ensures linear heat transfer at the coil
•  Simplified actuator selection
Multi-actuator mounting bracket allows the same bracket to be
utilized on all valves
•  Save with lower-cost actuators
lower breakaway torque allows the use of more affordable actuators
when valves need to be refitted
•  Built for safety and endurance
 –  blowout-proof stem withstands high pressure for safety
 –  norYl® material used for parabolic inserts extends valve life
 and performance
 – optional neMa 3r actuator enclosure for weatherproof applications
•  Pacless, field replaceable stem
allows valve to be serviced and replaced on-pipe
•  Honeywell’s control ball valve line has a large range of Cv’s to meet
all of your specified requirements.
•  Flanged Control Ball Valve Offering
norYl® is a registered trademark of ge Company.
Control ball valves quiCk seleCtion guide
VB
vb = valve, ball
Connection
F = Flanged
n = Female nPt threaded
 Body Type & Flow
Characteristic
2 = 2 way
3 = 3 way
Size
Inch Metric
a 1/2 dn15
b 3/4 dn20
C 1 dn25
d 1-1/4 dn32
e 1-1/2 dn40
F 2 dn50
g 2-1/2 dn65
H 3 dn80
J 4 dn100
k 5 dn125
l 6 dn150
Temp/Pressure
Rating
1 = ansi 125
3 = 360 psig
Trim
P = Plated
(nickel – chrome)
s = stainless steel
Enclosure
0 (Zero) = no enclosure
r = neMa 3r enclosure
Actuator
X = no actuator
a = nsr, Floating
b = nsr, Modulating
C = sr, 2-Position, 24 vac
d = sr, Floating/
Modulating
F = nsr, Floating,
open terminal block
1/2 - 3/4 in. only
Model nuMber sPeCiFiCation
VBN2AB3P0A